1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Locazione

Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNINA990001320270403321
Baumslag, Benjamin
Teoria dei gruppi / Benjanim Baumslag, Bruce Chandler

Milano : Etas Libri, c1993
88-453-0267-9

280 p. :ill. ; 27 cm
Collana Schaum ; 57

512.2

MA1

BF-15-0100
BF-15-0101
BF-15-0102

Italiano
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



